

1 Page 3-line 10 After "subsection" delete "(d)" and insert
2 "(e)".
3
4 Page 4-line 7 Delete "or two (2) or more" and insert ", which
5 may include".
6
7 Page 4-line 8 After "individuals" insert ".".
8
9 Page 7-line 5 After "(ix)" delete balance of line.
10
11 Page 7-line 7 Delete "provides benefits to the".
12
13 Page 7-line 8 Delete line through "which".
14
15 Page 7-line 10 After "Wyoming;" insert "or". WILSON,
16 CHAIRMAN